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(E) BIKE RACK

ADDITIONAL BIKE RACKS
FOR SHORT TERM BIKE

PARKING REQUIREMENT

ADDITIONAL BIKE RACKS
FOR LONG TERM BIKE

PARKING REQUIREMENT

FENCE SECURED
EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE

(E) WALK-IN COOLER
TO REMAIN

(E) CLASS 1 HOOD TO REMAIN

CUT BACK RAILING TO
BE REPLACED w/
PLATFORM GUARD WALL

REMOVE (E) VESTIBULE
AND INNER DOOR

REMOVE AND SAVE
FOR RELOCATION

REMOVE AND SAVE
FOR RELOCATION

REMOVE (E)
PARTITIONS

REMOVE (E)
WC AND SINK

FIXTURES

REMOVE (E)
PARTITIONSREMOVE (E)

WC AND SINK
FIXTURES

(E) PLUMBING
FIXTURES TO

REMAIN

REMOVE AND SAVE
FOR RELOCATION

MODIFY (E) CURTAIN WALL
SYSTEM TO RECEIVE A DOOR

(E) WALK-IN COOLER
TO REMAIN

(E) OFFICE
TO REMAIN

(E) OFFICE
TO REMAIN

(E) WALL TO BE REMOVED

(E) FLOOR TRENCH
TO BE REMOVED

(E) FLOOR DRAIN
TO REMAIN

PLUMBING FIXTURES REQUIRED

SEE PLUMBING FIXTURE CALCULATIONS ON PAGE A2

PROPOSED PLUMBING FIXTURES

(26) EXISTING PLUMBING FIXTURES
(36) PROPOSED PLUMBING FIXTURES

(10) TOTAL ADDITIONAL PLUMBING FIXTURES

PARKING ANALYSIS

NO ON-SITE PARKING REQUIRED

TENANT SPACE OCCUPANCY TYPE & LOAD;

OCCUPANCY = A2
(2) EXITS REQUIRED
TWO STORIES
TOTAL BUILDING AREA = 7275`
TENANT SPACE = 7275 `

OCCUPANCY;

SEE OCCUPANCY CALCULATIONS ON PAGE A2

SCOPE OF WORK;

(E) 7275` TENANT IMPROVEMENT
BAR/RESTAURANT w/ A2 OCCUPANCY TO REMAIN AS A

BAR/RESTAURANT w/ A2 OCCUPANCY
PLATFORM, COAT ROOM, AND EXTRA TOILETS ADDED TO

ACCOMMODATE GREATER OCCUPANT LOAD
EXITING ADJUSTED PER GREATER OCCUPANT LOAD

APPLICABLE CODES;

2019 OREGON STRUCTURAL SPECIALITY CODE
2019 OREGON MECHANICAL SPECIALTY CODE
2019 OREGON ZERO ENERGY READY COMMERCIAL CODE
EUGENE CODE, CHAPTER 9

LAND-USE & ZONING;

MAP & TAXLOT: 17033113-04400
ZONE C-3 MAJOR COMMERCIAL
OVERLAY ZONE TD TRANSIT ORIENTED DEVELOPMENT

CONSTRUCTION TYPE;

TYPE V-B SPRINKLED

DEFERRED SUBMITTALS

· SPRINKLERS

GENERAL NOTES

WOMEN'S RESTROOM CEILING FRAMING TO REMAIN, NEW
ARRANGMENT OF NON-BEARING PARTITION WALLS TO
BE ATTACHED TO (E) FRAMING, BOTTOM PLATES
ATTACH TO FLOOR w/ (2) 3" SDS SCREWS @ 24" OC

FULL HEIGHT WALLS FROM FLOOR TO CEILING HAVE (2) 3"
SDS SCREWS @ 24" OC FOR THE BOTTOM PLATE AND
ARE ANCHORED AT THE TOP WITH A SIMPSON STC ROOF
CLIP (SEE ATTACHED SIMPSON PAGE)

ANY DIRECT CONTACT BETWEEN NEW FRAMING AND (E)
CONCRETE STRUCTURE WILL BE SEPARATED BY #15 FELT

BIKE PARKING ANALYSIS

EATING/DRINKING = 1
600; 2661 / 600 = 4.435

OFFICES = 1
3000; 200 / 3000 = 0.066

STORAGE = 0; 0 / 1111 = 0

TOTAL = 4.501 BIKE SPACES

25% LONG TERM BIKE PARKING
75% SHORT TERM BIKE PARKING

MINIMUM REQUIRED BIKE SPACES = 5
LONG TERM SPACES = 2
SHORT TERM SPACES = 4

BARRIER REMOVAL IMPROVEMENT PLAN

NO ON-SITE PARKING IS REQUIRED NOR PROVIDED
FOR THIS PROJECT; THEREFORE ACCESSIBLE
IMPROVEMENTS CANNOT BE MADE TO PARKING.

ALL EXISTING DOORS TO REMAIN WILL HAVE
HARDWARE UPGRADED TO MEET ACCESSIBILITY
STANDARDS WITH A TOTAL OF (7) DOORS UNDERGOING
UPGRADES OF APPROXIMATELY $350 EACH TO ACHIEVE
COMPLIANCE, TOTALING AN IMPROVEMENT COST OF
$2450. THE OTHER DOORS ARE ALREADY COMPLIANT.

EXISTING ACCESSIBLE ROUTES TO THE ALTERED
AREAS ARE ALREADY COMPLIANT, EXCEPT THE
BASEMENT GAME ROOM, WHICH IS ONLY ACCESSED VIA
STAIRS. TO ACHIEVE BASEMENT ACCESSIBLE COMPLIANCE,
EITHER A RAMP OR AN ELEVATOR WOULD BE REQUIRED. A
RAMP WOULD BE IMPRACTICALLY LARGE. AN ELEVATOR
WOULD COST APPROXIMATELY $65,000 WHICH IS MORE
THAN 25% OF OUR PROJECT BUDGET.

ACCESSIBLE RESTROOMS ARE BEING REBUILT AND
ADDED TO IN ORDER TO MEET THE NEEDS OF A LARGER
OCCUPANT LOAD; THESE REBUILT RESTROOMS ARE
DESIGNED FOR COMPLIANCE.

NO PUBLIC TELEPHONES CURRENTLY EXIST NOR ARE
PROPOSED FOR THIS PROJECT.

NO DRINKING FOUNTAINS CURRENTLY EXIST NOR ARE
PROPOSED FOR THIS PROJECT.

WITH OUR PROPOSED IMPROVEMENTS THAT REMAIN
WITHIN PROPORTIONATE COSTS TO THE OVERALL BUDGET,
WE MEET THE REQUIREMENTS OF PROVIDING ACCESSIBLE
ROUTES TO THE ALTERED AREAS OF PRIMARY FUNCTION
(BAR/RESTAURANT/NIGHTCLUB).

THE CONTRACTOR AND OWNER
SHALL EXAMINE THE

CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS FOR
INCONSISTENCIES AND CONTACT

THE ARCHITECT FOR
RESOLUTION.
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SITE PLAN
SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"

N

VICINITY PLAN
SCALE: NTS

N

844 OLIVE
STREET

DEMO PLAN / (E) PLUMBING PLAN - 1ST

SHEET LIST
A1 - SITE PLAN & CODE SUMMARY
A2 - EGRESS, OCCUPANCY, ADA DETAILS
A3 - FLOOR PLANS
A4 - ENLARGED FLOOR PLANS
A5 - FRAMING PLANS
A6 - REFLECTED CEILING PLANS

SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"

N

DEMO PLAN / (E) PLUMBING PLAN - B
SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"

N

CODE SUMMARY
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109'-6" ¸ 3

= 36'-6"

101'-7 1
2"

EXIT TRAVEL DISTANCE = 101'-0"
COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL = 52'-0"

FINISH

FLOOR

SEAT

COVER

DISPENSER

SANITARY

NAPKIN

RECEPTACLE

MIRROR

OVER

LAV/COUNTER

LAVATORYSOAP

DISPENSER

TOILET

PAPER

DISPENSER

INSULATE

TO PROTECT

AGAINST

CONTACT

ELECTRICAL

SWITCH

ELECTRICAL

OUTLET

FIRE

ALARM

PULL

FIRE

EXTINGUISHER

THERMOSTAT

FRONT

APPROACH

PULL SIDE

FRONT

APPROACH

PUSH SIDE

F
.
O

.
 
D

O
O

R

X=0" TYP

X=12" WHEN DOOR

HAS CLOSER & LATCH

HINGE

APPROACH

PULL SIDE

X=36" MIN WHEN Y=60"

X=42" MIN WHEN 54"<Y<60"

HINGE

APPROACH

PUSH

SIDE

4
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"
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APPROACH

PULL

SIDE
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LATCH

APPROACH

PUSH

SIDE
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"
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E
R

REQUIRED AREA OF BLOCKING AT FRAMED

WALL. COORDINATE BLOCKING WITH GRAB

BAR LOCATIONS.

NOTE:  TURNING SPACE  MAY  OVERLAP

KNEE & TOE CLEARANCE

6

0

"

 

M

I

N

* Y=1 1/2" MIN  FOR SHOWER

CONTROLS & FITTINGS, &

OTHER GRAB BARS

GRAB BAR BLOCKING, WATER CLOSET, & TOILET PAPER DISPENSER

℄

WALL MOUNT

FLUSH

 CONTROL

HORIZONTAL

GRAB BARS

WATER CLOSET CLEARANCE, GRAB BAR

LOCATIONS

1/4" MAX LEVEL CHANGE 1/2" MAX LEVEL CHANGE

2

1

NOTE:

• CHANGES IN LEVEL ARE NOT

PERMITTED WITHIN THE CLEAR

FLOOR SPACE.

• SLOPES NO STEEPER THAN 1:48

SHALL BE PERMITTED WITHIN

THE CLEAR FLOOR SPACE.

• CLEAR FLOOR SPACE SHALL BE

PERMITTED TO INCLUDE KNEE

AND TOE CLEARANCE.

CARPET PILE HEIGHT

KNEE & TOE CLEARANCE CLEARANCE FOR FORWARD

APPROACH

X=0" TYP

X=12" MIN IF DOOR HAS

CLOSER & LATCH

PAPER TOWEL

DISPENSER

ROOM ID

SIGN

AUTOMATIC

DOOR PUSH

BUTTON

VERTICAL

GRAB BARS

EATING OR

DRINKING

SURFACE PER

OSSC 1108.2.9.1

℄

℄

℄

(E) WALK-IN COOLER
TO REMAIN

EXIT TRAVEL DISTANCE = 100'-6"
COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL = 74'-0"

E
X

IT
 T

R
A

V
E

L
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IS
T

A
N

C
E

 =
 10

3
'-

0
"

C
O

M
M

O
N

 P
A

T
H

 O
F

 T
R

A
V

E
L

 =
 6

8
'-

0
"

= ASSEMBLY (FIXED SEATING - BOOTHS)
OCCUPANCY LOAD FACTOR = 1 OCCUPANT/24" BACKREST
40' BACKREST/24" = 20 OCCUPANTS

= ASSEMBLY (UNCONCENTRATED TABLES & CHAIRS)
OCCUPANCY LOAD FACTOR = 15 SF
704 SF = 46.93 OCCUPANTS

= ASSEMBLY (STANDING SPACE)
OCCUPANCY LOAD FACTOR = 5 SF
690 SF = 138 OCCUPANTS

= BUSINESS AREAS
OCCUPANCY LOAD FACTOR = 150 SF
305 SF = 2.03 OCCUPANTS

= KITCHENS, COMMERCIAL
OCCUPANCY LOAD FACTOR = 200 SF
792 SF = 3.96 OCCUPANTS

= PLATFORM
OCCUPANCY LOAD FACTOR = 15 SF
250 SF = 16.67 OCCUPANTS

= ACCESSORY STORAGE AREA
OCCUPANCY LOAD FACTOR = 300 SF
1111 SF = 3.71 OCCUPANTS

TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD = 264.16

TOTAL OCCUPANTS = 265

20 OCCUPANTS
40 OCCUPANTS / WC
MINIMUM REQUIRED WC = 0.5

46.93 OCCUPANTS
40 OCCUPANTS / WC
MINIMUM REQUIRED WC = 1.17

138 OCCUPANTS
40 OCCUPANTS / WC
MINIMUM REQUIRED WC = 3.45

2.03 OCCUPANTS
25 OCCUPANTS / WC (FOR FIRST 50)
MINIMUM REQUIRED WC = 0.08

3.96 OCCUPANTS
40 OCCUPANTS / WC
MINIMUM REQUIRED WC = 0.1

16.67 OCCUPANTS
40 OCCUPANTS / WC
MINIMUM REQUIRED WC = 0.42

3.71 OCCUPANTS
100 OCCUPANTS / WC
MINIMUM REQUIRED WC = 0.04

MINIMUM REQUIRED WC = 5.76

MINIMUM REQUIRED WC PER GENDER = 2.88
TOTAL REQUIRED WC PER GENDER = 3

ASSEMBLY
(FIXED)

ASSEMBLY
(UNCONC.)

ASSEMBLY
(STANDING)

BUSINESS
AREA

KITCHENS,
COMMERCIAL

PLATFORM

ACCESSORY
STORAGE

AREA
THE CONTRACTOR AND OWNER

SHALL EXAMINE THE
CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS FOR
INCONSISTENCIES AND CONTACT

THE ARCHITECT FOR
RESOLUTION.
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ADA / MOUNTING HEIGHTS DIAGRAMS
SCALE: NTS

OCCUPANCY PLAN - FIRST FLOOR
SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"

N

OCCUPANCY PLAN - BASEMENT
SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"

N

OCCUPANCY CALCSPLUMBING FIXTURE  /

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLEARANCE AT LAVATORY

AutoCAD SHX Text
ACCESSIBLE  MOUNTING HEIGHT DIAGRAM - PROVIDE ALL CONTROLS FOR BUILDING OCCUPANTS WITHIN THE REACH RANGE. 

AutoCAD SHX Text
MANEUVERING CLEARANCES AT MANUAL SWINGING DOORS 

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLEAR WIDTH OF DOOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
GRAB BARS 

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOTE: MANEUVERING CLEARANCE FOR A FORWARD APPROACH SHALL BE PROVIDED WHEN ANY OBSTRUCTION WITHIN 18" OF THE LATCH SIDE OF THE DOORWAY PROJECTS MORE THAN 8" BEYOND THE FACE OF THE DOOR. 

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOTE: WATER CLOSET CLEARANCE SHALL BE PERMITTED TO OVERLAP THE WATER CLOSET, ASSOCIATED GRAB BARS, PAPER DISPENSERS, SANITARY NAPKIN RECEPTACLES, COAT HOOKS, SHELVES, ACCESSIBLE ROUTES, CLEAR FLOOR SPACE AT OTHER FIXTURES AND THE TURNING SPACE.  NO OTHER FIXTURES OR OBSTRUCTIONS SHALL BE PERMITTED WITHIN THE WATER CLOSET CLEARANCE.

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOILET PAPER DISPENSER

AutoCAD SHX Text
60" MIN OR 5% OF TOTAL COUNTER LENGTH, WHICHEVER IS GREATER

AutoCAD SHX Text
36" WIDE DOOR REQUIRED TO MEET MIN 32" DOOR CLEARANCE

AutoCAD SHX Text
GENERAL NOTES - MOUNTING DIAGRAMS 1. MOUNTING DIAGRAMS INDICATED ARE BASED ON THE 2009 ICC/ANSI MOUNTING DIAGRAMS INDICATED ARE BASED ON THE 2009 ICC/ANSI A117.1 STANDARD AS MODIFIED BY THE 2014 OSSC.  2. MOUNTING DIAGRAMS ON THIS SHEET ARE REPRESENTATIVE OF THE MOUNTING DIAGRAMS ON THIS SHEET ARE REPRESENTATIVE OF THE GENERAL REQUIREMENTS THAT MAY APPLY TO THIS PROJECT. THEY DO NOT EXHAUSTIVELY DESCRIBE THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THE 2009 ICC/ANSI A117.1 STANDARD. WHERE CONFLICTS EXIST BETWEEN THE TWO, CONTACT ARCHITECT FOR RESOLUTION PRIOR TO PROCEEDING WITH THE WORK.

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLEAR FLOOR  SPACE

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXTENT OF CLEAR FLOOR SPACE, TYP

AutoCAD SHX Text
PERIMETER 4" MIN 4.8" MAX

AutoCAD SHX Text
12"

AutoCAD SHX Text
12"

AutoCAD SHX Text
BACKING, CUSHION OR CARPET PAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOILET PAPER DISPENSER

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLEAR FLOOR SPACE

AutoCAD SHX Text
FLUSH CONTROL ON OPEN SIDE OF WC

AutoCAD SHX Text
ALL OPERABLE PARTS SHALL BE OPERABLE WITH ONE HAND & SHALL NOT REQUIRE TIGHT GRASPING, PINCHING, OR TWISTING OF THE WRIST. FORCE REQUIRED TO ACTIVATE SHALL BE 5 POUNDS MAX.
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SCULLERY

KITCHEN
PREP
KITCHEN

BAR

COAT CHECK/
SOUND&LIGHT BOOTH

PLATFORM
@ 24"

DN

DN

(E) WALK IN
COOLER

(E)
MECH

OPEN TO
BELOW

EXTEND WALL
UP TO CEILING

01

03

0608

02

07

8'-10"

8'-1"

3'-11"

WOMEN'S
RESTROOM

MEN'S
RESTROOM

ASSISTED-USE
RESTROOM

UP

LANDING

(E)
VERT

CHASE

ALIGN
WALL

FACES

SEE FRAMING PLAN  ON A5

SEE ENLARGED PLAN ON A4

SEE ENLARGED PLAN ON A4

HALF WALL @ 48"

2'-1"

ELECTRICAL PANELS w/
REQUIRED CLEAR SPACE

FILL IN (E) WINDOW

3'-11"

4'-21
2"

6'-63
4"

12'-61
2"

8'-6"
MINIMUM

10'-8"

8'-0"

14'-2"

2'-63
4"

3'-23
4"

3'-0"

5'-0"
MINIMUM

5'-43
4"

5'-0"
MINIMUM

5'-0"
MINIMUM

18'-7 1
4"

3'-0"
MINIMUM

SEE FRAMING PLAN  ON A5

3'-0"
MINIMUM

3'-0"
MINIMUM

5'-0"
MINIMUM

4'-134"

7'-3"

11'-3"

ANGLE PARALLEL TO
PLATFORM FRONT

ANGLE PERPENDICULAR
TO PLATFORM FRONT

6"
MIN

6"
MIN

FE
TYPE
"K"

FE
TYPE
"ABC"

FE
TYPE
"ABC"

FE
TYPE
"ABC"

FE
TYPE
"ABC"

(E) CLASS 1
EXHAUST

HOOD

2'-0" 2'-0" 2'-0"

6"

5'-03
4" 3'-101

2" 3'-61
2" 3'-61

2"

5'-21
2"

5'-0"

5'-1"

R
A

M
P

 w
/

 M
A

X
IM

U
M

S
L

O
P

E
 =

 1:
12

RAMP w/ MAXIMUM
SLOPE = 1:12

(E)
REST

ROOM

(E)
MOP

ROOM

04

05

FIT INTO (E) CURTAIN WALL ASSEMBLY

5'-2"
2'-1 12"

EXTEND WALL UP TO
CEILING TO SEPARATE
KITCHEN AREAS FROM
BACK HALLWAY

AS PER OSSC 1010.1.9.4
LOCKS AND LATCHES
2.2) SIGNS POSTED "THIS
DOOR IS TO REMAIN
UNLOCKED WHILE SPACE
IS OCCUPIED"

AS PER OSSC 1010.1.9.4 LOCKS AND LATCHES
2.2) SIGNS POSTED "THIS DOOR IS TO REMAIN
UNLOCKED WHILE SPACE IS OCCUPIED"

GAME ROOM

(E) OFFICE

(E) WALK-IN COOLER

(E)
LIQUOR

STORAGE
UP

UP

(E) STORAGE

ELECTRICAL PANELS w/
REQUIRED CLEAR SPACE

(E) OFFICE
(E)
SPRINKLER
RISER

09

A
L

IG
N

W
A

L
L

F
A

C
E

S

(E) MECHANICAL

STORAGE

FILL IN WALL GAP
ALIGN FACE

EXTEND RAIL 12"
BEYOND FINAL STEP

2X4 WALL @ 16" OC w/ PT
BOTTOM PLATE & 15#

FELT BETWEEN STUDS
AND (E) CONCRETE

THE CONTRACTOR AND OWNER
SHALL EXAMINE THE

CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS FOR
INCONSISTENCIES AND CONTACT

THE ARCHITECT FOR
RESOLUTION.
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FIRST FLOOR PLAN
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

N

BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

N
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0608

01 01 01 01

04

01

02 02 02

01

05

01

07

08

08

08

03
12 12

2'-0" 2'-0" 2'-0"

6"

5'-03
4

" 3'-101
2" 3'-61

2" 3'-61
2"

5'-21
2"

5'-0"

5'-1"

ALIGNMANUFACTURED
PARTITIONS

2x10 BLOCKING
BETWEEN STUDS

TO SUPPORT SINK

(E)
VERTICAL

CHASE

09

09

09

09

09

11

02

14

15

15

16

17

18

18

21

08

08

08

08

BAR COUNTER - 34" HEIGHT BAR COUNTER - 42" HEIGHT

10

10

10

20 20 20

02

08

09

10

03

04

05

12

06

19

22

23

30

29

28

27

30 27

28

29

31

25

26

07

25
26

2x4 WALL BELOW TO
SUPPORT BAR COUNTER

6"
MIN

6"
MIN

FE
TYPE
"K"

FE
TYPE
"ABC"

(E) WALK-IN
COOLER

05

THE CONTRACTOR AND OWNER
SHALL EXAMINE THE

CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS FOR
INCONSISTENCIES AND CONTACT

THE ARCHITECT FOR
RESOLUTION.
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ENLARGED BATHROOM PLAN
SCALE: 1/2" = 1'-0"

N

ENLARGED KITCHEN AND BAR PLAN
SCALE: 1/2" = 1'-0"

N
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2X2 SQUARE TUBE STEEL FRAME @
18" EDGE OF PLATFORM TO HOUSE

SPEAKER EQUIPMENT ONLY, w/ ALL
GAPS NOT FILLED WITH SPEAKERS

COVERED WITH PLYWOOD PANELS

2x4 PONY WALLS @ 15 58" PLATE HEIGHT @ 6'-0"
OC MAX; PT BOTTOM PLATE FASTENED TO

SLAB w/ POWDER-ACTUATED FASTENERS

1
2" PLYWOOD PANELS @ ALL EXPOSED PLATFORM EDGES,

FLOOR TO PLATFORM HEIGHT, TO PREVENT STORAGE,
EQUIPMENT PLACEMENT, OR DEBRIS ACCUMULATION

2x4 PONY WALL
w/ SLOPED TOP
@ MAXIMUM 1:12

2x4 PONY WALL
w/ SLOPED TOP
@ MAXIMUM 1:12

2X4 SLOPED LEDGER w/
(2) 16d NAILS @ EACH STUD

1 1
8" PLYWOOD DECKING, TYP

2x8 RIM

1 1
8" PLYWOOD

DECKING, TYP

2x4 PONY WALL
@ 16" OC

1'-6"

2X4 WALLS @ 16" OC @ 5'-6"
HEIGHT TO ACT AS
PLATFORM GUARD RAILS

2X4 LEDGER BELOW
JOISTS w/ (2) 16d NAILS
@ EACH STUD

2X4 LEDGER BELOW JOISTS
w/ (2) 16d NAILS @ EACH STUD

2X4 SLOPED LEDGER w/
(2) 16d NAILS @ EACH STUD

22'-03
4

"

2X8 JOIST @

16" OC w/ 1 1
8"

PLYWOOD
DECKING

5'-0"
2X6 JOIST
@ 16" OC

NOTE:
- NO STORAGE BELOW PLATFORM
- 15# FELT BARRIER BETWEEN

FRAMING & (E) CONCRETE WALLS

2X4 WALL @ 16"
OC w/ 8'-0"
PLATE HEIGHT

(E) CONCRETE
EXTERIOR WALL

NOTE:
- NO STORAGE ABOVE
- 15# FELT BARRIER BETWEEN

FRAMING & (E) CONCRETE WALLS

2X8 RIM @ PERIMETER

4X8 HEADER

4X8 HEADER

4X 8 HEADER

14'-51
2"

2X8 @ 16" OC w/ 34" DECKING

LOCATION

TOILET

WOMEN'S, MEN'S, & ASSISTED USE RESTROOM
DESCRIPTION

LOCATION

URINAL

MEN'S RESTROOM
DESCRIPTION

LOCATION

3 PERSON SINK w/ FAUCETS, SOAP, & DRYER

WOMEN'S RESTROOM
DESCRIPTION

LOCATION

SINGLE USER SINK w/ FAUCETS, SOAP, & DRYER

ASSISTED USE RESTROOM
DESCRIPTION

LOCATION

2 PERSON SINK w/ FAUCETS & SOAP DISPENSER

MEN'S RESTROOM
DESCRIPTION

LOCATION

* UNUSED

* UNUSED
DESCRIPTION

LOCATION

DESCRIPTION

LOCATION

FLOOR DRAIN

VARIOUS
DESCRIPTION

LOCATION

FLOOR SINK

SCULLERY, PREP KITCHEN, KITCHEN, BAR
DESCRIPTION

LOCATION

DRAFT BEER TOWER w/ 4 FAUCETS

BAR
DESCRIPTION

LOCATION

DESCRIPTION

LOCATION

HAND DRYER - DYSON AIRBLADE dB

MEN'S RESTROOM
DESCRIPTION

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

1 1

12

* UNUSED

* UNUSED

* UNUSED

* UNUSED

QTY

6

QTY

3

QTY

1

QTY

1

QTY

1

QTY

0

QTY

0

QTY

7

QTY

5

QTY

3

QTY

0

QTY

2

LOCATION

BABY CHANGING STATION

ASSISTED USE RESTROOM
DESCRIPTION

01

LOCATION

DRYING RACK

SCULLERY
DESCRIPTION

02

LOCATION

DISHWARE STORAGE SHELF

SCULLERY
DESCRIPTION

03

LOCATION

PREP AREA SHELVING (24X60)

PREP KITCHEN
DESCRIPTION

04

LOCATION

PREP AREA SIDE TABLE

PREP KITCHEN
DESCRIPTION

05

LOCATION

TABLE AT END OF COOKLINE

KITCHEN
DESCRIPTION

06

LOCATION

EQUIPMENT TABLE FOR GRILLS

KITCHEN
DESCRIPTION

07

LOCATION

MAIN CORNER DISHWASHER

SCULLERY
DESCRIPTION

08

LOCATION

TRIPLE SINKS

SCULLERY
DESCRIPTION

09

LOCATION

FAUCET FOR TRIPLE SINKS

SCULLERY
DESCRIPTION

10

LOCATION

ICE MACHINE BASE AND TOP

PREP KITCHEN
DESCRIPTION

1 1

LOCATION

PRODUCE SINK AND PREP TABLE

PREP KITCHEN
DESCRIPTION

12

LOCATION

3 DOOR FREEZER

PREP KITCHEN
DESCRIPTION

13

LOCATION

PREP FRIDGE AND MAKE TABLE

KITCHEN
DESCRIPTION

14

LOCATION

6 BURNER RANGE AND OVEN

KITCHEN
DESCRIPTION

15

LOCATION

CHARBROILER

KITCHEN
DESCRIPTION

16

LOCATION

FLAT TOP GRILL

KITCHEN
DESCRIPTION

17

LOCATION

FRYER

KITCHEN
DESCRIPTION

18

LOCATION

UNDER COUNTER FREEZER

KITCHEN
DESCRIPTION

19

LOCATION

HAND WASH SINK

PREP KITCHEN, KITCHEN, BAR
DESCRIPTION

20

LOCATION

BACK BAR FRIDGE

BAR
DESCRIPTION

21

LOCATION

DUMP/SLOP SINK

BAR
DESCRIPTION

22

LOCATION

UNDER COUNTER DISHWASHER

BAR
DESCRIPTION

23

LOCATION

*UNUSED

*UNUSED
DESCRIPTION

24

LOCATION

RAIL DRIP TRAY

BAR
DESCRIPTION

25

LOCATION

RAIL GLASS RINSER

BAR
DESCRIPTION

26

LOCATION

ICE BIN

BAR
DESCRIPTION

27

LOCATION

JUICE STORAGE

BAR
DESCRIPTION

28

LOCATION

BOTTLE STORAGE

BAR
DESCRIPTION

29

LOCATION

SPEED WELL RAIL

BAR
DESCRIPTION

30

LOCATION

GLASS COOLER

BAR
DESCRIPTION

31

QTY

1

QTY

1

QTY

1

QTY

1

QTY

1

QTY

1

QTY

1

QTY

1

QTY

1

QTY

1

QTY

1

QTY

1

QTY

1

QTY

1

QTY

2

QTY

1

QTY

1

QTY

2

QTY

1

QTY

3

QTY

1

QTY

1

QTY

1

QTY

0

QTY

2

QTY

2

QTY

2

QTY

2

QTY

2

QTY

2

QTY

1

HL - HALF LIGHT

HC - HOLLOW CORE

SP - SINGLE PANEL

SC - SOLID CORE

P  - PANELED 

TYPE

NL - NARROW LITE

FL - FULL LITE

DG = DOUBLE GLAZING

SG = SINGLE GLAZINGSTRIPPING

T  = TEMPERED GLASS

LE = LOW 'E' GLASS

GLAZING

WS - WEATHER 

AL = ALUMINUM
MC - METAL CLAD

FRAME

WD - WOOD

ML - METAL

FG - FIBERGLASS

       PLATES/HANDLES
PP = PUSH/PULL

LK = LOCK SET

PI = PRIVACY LOCK w/ INDICATOR

KP = KICK PLATES

DB = DEAD BOLT

HARDWARE

C  = CLOSER

L = LATCH SET

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

LE/T/DG

GLAZING

NOTES

NOTES

NOTES

NOTES

NOTES

NOTES

NOTES

ML/WS

ML

ML

ML

WD

SC

SC

SC

FL

SP

ML/WS

ML/WSFL

FL

SIZE    

NOTES

NOTES

TYPE

ML/WS

WDSP

FL

FRAME

C
LK

KP
C
PI

KP
C

PP

KP
C

PP

LK
C

HARDWARE

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

34 - 68

NOTE - THE DOOR SIZES, INDICATE FEET AND INCHES
       - VERIFY ALL R/O SIZES & ALL JAMB WIDTHS

PB = PANIC BAR

30 - 68

30 - 68

30 - 68

30 - 68

30 - 68

30 - 68

30 - 68

30 - 68

PB
C

DB
PP

RELOCATE (E) DOOR - MODIFY STOREFRONT SYSTEM AS
REQUIRED

FIT INTO (E) CURTAIN WALL ASSEMBLY
DUAL SWING ACTION - CONFIRM HARDWARE w/ ARCHITECT

(E) DOOR TO REMAIN
DUAL SWING ACTION - CONFIRM HARDWARE w/ ARCHITECT

RELOCATE (E) DOOR - CHANGE STRIKE/HINGE SIDE
DUAL SWING ACTION - CONFIRM HARDWARE w/ ARCHITECT

(E) DOOR TO REMAIN

MATCH (E) MEN'S RESTROOM DOOR (06)

REUSE (E) WOMEN'S RESTROOM DOOR OR MATCH (E) MEN'S
RESTROOM DOOR (06)

LE/T/DG

LE/T/DG

LE/T/DG

DB
PP

DB
PP

THE CONTRACTOR AND OWNER
SHALL EXAMINE THE

CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS FOR
INCONSISTENCIES AND CONTACT

THE ARCHITECT FOR
RESOLUTION.
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PLATFORM FRAMING PLAN
SCALE: 1/2" = 1'-0"

N

PLUMBING SCHEDULE

EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE

COAT CHECK FRAMING PLAN

DOOR SCHEDULE

SCALE: 1/2" = 1'-0"

N

- FULL HEIGHT WALLS FROM FLOOR TO CEILING
HAVE (2) 3" SDS SCREWS @ 24" OC FOR THE
BOTTOM PLATE AND ARE ANCHORED AT
THE TOP WITH A SIMPSON STC ROOF CLIP
(SEE ATTACHED SIMPSON PAGE)

- ANY DIRECT CONTACT BETWEEN NEW FRAMING
AND (E) CONCRETE STRUCTURE WILL BE
SEPARATED BY #15 FELT

GENERAL NOTES
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BACK LIT
WALL MIRROR

BACK LIT
WALL MIRROR BACK LIT

WALL MIRROR

DOWN FACING
WALL WASH

DOWN FACING
WALL WASH

UP FACING WALL WASH ATTACHED
AT TOP OF BOOTH BACKREST

WALL FACING
TRACK LIGHTS

8'-0"

12'-4"

9'-0"

7'-10"12'-4"

(E) CLASS 1
HOOD TO

REMAIN

(E) WALK-IN
COOLER

TO REMAIN

(E) T-BAR CEILING w/
2'x4' TILES TO REMAIN

THROUGHOUT

GYPSUM CEILING

(E)
VERTICAL

CHASE

GYPSUM CEILING(E) GYPSUM CEILING

A

8'-0"

7'-0"

WALL FACING
TRACK LIGHTS

(E) WALK IN COOLER
TO REMAIN

(E) EXPOSED CEILING
w/ (E) LIGHTING

CONDITION TO REMAIN
THROUGHOUT

STORAGE ROOM

(E) EXPOSED CEILING TO
REMAIN THROUGHOUT

HALLWAYS
(E) HOPPER
TO REMAIN

OPEN TO
ABOVE

(E) EXPOSED
CEILING TO REMAIN

THROUGHOUT
OFFICES GYPSUM CEILING

BETWEEN BEAMS
w/ SPACE FOR
HVAC VENTING

TRACK LIGHTING

A

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION QTY WATTS

1'x4' FLUSH MOUNT LED PANEL - w/ SUSPENDED OPTIONAL
LUXRITE: LR24045 - 3000K

2'x4' FLUSH MOUNT LED PANEL
LUXRITE: LR24056 - 3000K

10 BULB SUSPENDED "SPIDER"

SUSPENDED CYLINDER
EATON: PORTFOLIO LSR6B (1000 LUMENS)

WALL SCONCE

LED CAN LIGHTS
3000K

SINGLE MOUNT SPOT LIGHT
E27 LAMP TYPE

BACK LIT MIRROR LED LIGHTS

TRACK LIGHTS
JLUMI: TRK9601 - 3000K - 3 LAMPS PER 36"

WALL WASH LED FIXTURE w/ ADJUSTABLE COLOR
42" LINEAR LENGTHS

7

10

1

9

15

69

11

~(22) * NODES

(11) 36" STRIPS

(11) 42" STRIPS

45

72

~ 70 *

14

12

12

~ 5 *

~ 80 *

15

32

* = VERIFY NUMBER w/ OWNER AS BULBS ARE SEPERATE

THE CONTRACTOR AND OWNER
SHALL EXAMINE THE

CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS FOR
INCONSISTENCIES AND CONTACT

THE ARCHITECT FOR
RESOLUTION.
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REFLECTED CEILING PLAN - FIRST FLOOR
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

N

REFLECTED CEILING PLAN - BASEMENT
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

N

LIGHTING KEY
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